

MLW:- PWD Madaraga Mudia House to Tappa
Tola in plain Block.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

V/A:- Mukesh Kumar

mmssy / mmssy /

mmssy

(over)

Ag.No.- 23/5BD/23-24

DIVISION

Const. Cost - 4987516=rs

Plasi

Mainte Cost - 370696=rs

SUB-DIVISION

Total - 5358212=rs

Doc. - 03-07-2023

Below - 10%

MBN-2915

2915

Doc copy P/- 02-17-2024

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2nd on a/c bill

6

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work Const. of road from MWD Madarsa Muddin house to Tappu Jola.					
Agency - Mukesh Kumar					
Ag No - 23/SBD/23-24					
Date of Commencement - 03-07-23					
Date of Completion - 02-07-24					
Date of actual Completion -					
① Const. of Granular Sub-base by providing well graded Material.					
(up to date Measurement)					

1	10	$\frac{4.60+3.75}{2}$	$\times 0.100 = 4.175$	
5	30	$3.75 \times 0.100 = 56.25$		
4	30	$3.75 \times 0.100 = 45$		
1	10	$\frac{3.75+5.75+3.75}{3} \times 0.100 = 4.40$		
5	30	$3.75 \times 0.100 = 56.25$		
5	30	$3.75 \times 0.100 = 56.25$		
1	15	$\frac{3.75+4.10}{2} \times 0.100 = 5.987$		
				228.212 m

② P/V, laying, spreading and Compacting of no aggregate of Specr. Dge				
up to date measurement				
1	10	$\frac{4.60+3.75}{2} \times 0.075 = 3.131$		
5	30	$3.75 \times 0.075 = 42.187$		

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

2.2.2019

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① P/V & fixing of working benchmark pillars.					
0.600 km (Q.V.T.M.B P-3)					
@ Rs. 36993.36/km - Rs.					22196/-
② clearing and grubbing road land (by manual means)					
0.21 Ha (Q.V.T.M.B P-3)					
@ Rs. 45274.73/Ha - Rs.					9508/-
③ Const. of Embankment					
Lead 100 m					
20.82 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B P-3)					
@ Rs. 190.05/m ³ - Rs.					3957/-
④ Const. of Granular					
Sub-base by providing well graded material.					
228.212 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B P-6)					
unit					
227.25 m ³ @ Rs. 3148.80/m ³ - Rs.					715565/-
⑤ P/V, laying, spreading and Compacting stone aggregate of specified size					
171.157 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B P-7)					
unit					
170.44 m ³ @ Rs. 4396.20/m ³ - Rs.					749288/-
⑥ Const. of Un-surfaced Cement Concrete pavement					
365.14 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B P-8)					
unit					
363.60 m ³ @ Rs. 7678.12/m ³ - Rs.					2791764/-
⑦ Const. of Earthen shoulders.					
478.05 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B P-9)					
@ Rs. 191.74/m ³ - Rs.					91661/-
					<u>Rs. 4383939/-</u>

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/21) P/W fixing of typical MMGSV Informative sign board with logo.					
2 nos. (QV. m. 1-3)					
3 nos. (QV. m. 4-9)					
5 nos. (Drs. 9655.89/each A. 48279/-					
					4549083
					B. 450770/-
					4539362
Add GST 18%					897885/-
Add L.C. 1%					45995
S. Rec					54501/-
					B. 5418665/-
					5527741/-
deduct 10% below					541866
					552774
					B. 4876789/-
					4974967/-

Less provision payment = 1632200/-

B. 3342767/-

~~28/06/25~~ JE ~~28/06/25~~ JS

Material Statement

①	efw -	498.87 m ³
②	Stone m. bed -	396.92 m ³
③	Stone ch. ps -	327.24 m ³
④	Screened -	40.90 m ³
⑤	Coarse sand -	245.43 m ³

Continuation

~~28/06/25~~